To learn more about EMAC’s products and services and how they can help your project
Authorized Distributor, Integrator, and Value-Added Reseller
Manual downloaded from ftp.emacinc.com
For purchase information please contact info@emacinc.com
For technical support please submit a ticket at www.emacinc.com/support

VDX3-PITX                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    3
1.4 Ordering Information
1.4.1 VDX3-PITX
Part Number  Description
VDX3-PITX-7S5E1 Vortex86DX3 1GHz with onboard 2GB RAM and
SATA/LAN/4USB/16-bit GPIO/8ch 11-bit ADC/Audio
1.4.2 SATA DOM
Product Name MLC SLC 0°C ~ +70°C -40°C ~ +85°C
SDM-SST-2G-H-M V  V
SDM-SST-4G-H-M V  V
ISATA-8G-H-M V  V
ISATA-16G-H-M V  V
ISATA-32G-H-M V  V
ISATA-4G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-8G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-16G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-32G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-1G-H-S  V V
ISATA-2G-H-S  V V
ISATA-4G-H-S  V V
ISATA-8G-H-S  V V
ISATA-16G-H-S  V V
SDM-SST-2G-H-S-X  V  V
SDM-SST-4G-H-S-X  V  V
SDM-SST-8G-H-S-X  V  V
ISATA-16G-H-S-X  V  V
VDX3-PITX                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    4
2 Hardware Information
2.1 Dimension